
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Shot Put M65 (5) Pentathlon
Judge: 

Quenton Torbert USA Colorado Springs, US 17-02-05WORLD RECORD MASTERS (65) 15.83

GROUP 1
Start:  23-03-29  16:10:00

End: 23-03-29  16:51:00

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result Points

1 2831 Wiesław MUSIAŁ M65 Poland 11.11 777     

2 1460 Brian SLAUGHTER M65 Great Britain and Northern Ireland 11.02 769     

3 3697 Michael COCKE M65 Sweden 10.58 733     

4 2584 Marek GRZYB M65 Poland 10.25 706     

5 3353 Peter SLADEK M65 Slovak Republic 10.22 704     

6 3920 Eugene ANTON M65 United States of America 10.12 696     

7 825 Detlef DÖPPING M65 Germany  9.93 681     

8 459 Priit JÕGI M65 Estonia  9.93 681     

9 714 Bercy NIANG M65 France  9.78 668     

10 1038 Detlev NIEDANOWSKI M65 Germany  9.54 649     

11 968 Georg KOSSERT M65 Germany  9.22 623     

12 2228 Tadeuš SONGIN M65 Lithuania  8.86 594     

13 3026 Jan SUSKI M65 Poland  8.36 554     

14 2589 Tadeusz GULBICKI M65 Poland  8.28 547     

15 440 Knud Jesper JØRGENSEN M65 Denmark  7.61 493     

16 1369 Clement LEON M65 Great Britain and Northern Ireland  7.60 493     

17 726 Alain POLIN M65 France  7.59 492     

18 1039 Klaus-Peter NIEHAUS M65 Germany  7.51 486     

19 1069 Thomas REINBECK M65 Germany  7.35 472     

20 1183 Joachim WOLFF M65 Germany  7.05 448     

21 4037 Michael JENNETTA M65 United States of America  6.47 403     

22 1551 Rick Wing Kay CHAN M65 Hong Kong, China  5.95 362     

2622 Leszek JAWORSKI M65 Poland DNS 0     

907 Volkmar HERRMANN M65 Germany DNS 0     

4126 Joe SMITH M65 United States of America DNS 0     
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I II III

11.11 x 10.27Wiesław MUSIAŁ

10.52 9.80 11.02Brian SLAUGHTER

10.20 8.68 10.58Michael COCKE

9.84 x 10.25Marek GRZYB

10.22 x -Peter SLADEK

9.98 10.12 9.52Eugene ANTON

9.78 9.93 xDetlef DÖPPING

9.93 9.73 xPriit JÕGI

9.78 9.53 9.46Bercy NIANG

9.52 9.32 9.54Detlev NIEDANOWSKI

9.22 9.10 xGeorg KOSSERT

8.42 8.74 8.86Tadeuš SONGIN

8.00 8.36 7.98Jan SUSKI

8.01 8.27 8.28Tadeusz GULBICKI

7.27 7.61 7.04Knud Jesper JØRGENSEN

7.60 7.42 xClement LEON

7.55 7.51 7.59Alain POLIN

7.13 7.51 7.49Klaus-Peter NIEHAUS

7.35 7.15 xThomas REINBECK

7.05 6.93 xJoachim WOLFF

5.93 6.33 6.47Michael JENNETTA

x x 5.95Rick Wing Kay CHAN

Leszek JAWORSKI

Volkmar HERRMANN

Joe SMITH
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Athlete Country Points GapPlace

Summary after  3 events

Wiesław MUSIAŁ Poland1  2684

Marek GRZYB Poland2  2444 240

Michael COCKE Sweden3  2320 364

Brian SLAUGHTER Great Britain and Northern Irelan4  2317 367

Peter SLADEK Slovak Republic5  2081 603

Eugene ANTON United States of America6  2070 614

Detlev NIEDANOWSKI Germany7  2049 635

Bercy NIANG France8  1865 819

Thomas REINBECK Germany9  1684 1000

Tadeusz GULBICKI Poland10  1635 1049

Priit JÕGI Estonia11  1532 1152

Clement LEON Great Britain and Northern Irelan12  1517 1167

Detlef DÖPPING Germany13  1447 1237

Jan SUSKI Poland14  1397 1287

Alain POLIN France15  1357 1327

Georg KOSSERT Germany16  1313 1371

Klaus-Peter NIEHAUS Germany17  1311 1373

Rick Wing Kay CHAN Hong Kong, China18  1299 1385

Tadeuš SONGIN Lithuania19  1277 1407

Knud Jesper JØRGENSEN Denmark20  1225 1459

Michael JENNETTA United States of America21  1098 1586

Joachim WOLFF Germany22  1072 1612

Joe SMITH United States of America  DNF

Volkmar HERRMANN Germany  DNF

Leszek JAWORSKI Poland  DNF
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